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TOPICAL PROGRAMMES





1. Title/topic of the project
_______________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________


1. Participating scientists of the University of Münster and external cooperation partners (up to 20 persons)
	Name
	Department
	Field(s) of research/interest

	1. Contact Person for this proposal:

	
	

	1. 
	
	

	1. 
	
	

	1. 
	
	

	1. 
	
	

	…
	
	



1. Please describe the initial situation and the significant potential of the proposed topic at the University of Münster and for the University’s profile. What added value is created by the integration of the disciplines mentioned and the inclusion of the cooperation partners mentioned, what networking opportunities (internal and external) are created? Which thematically related research networks at the University of Münster and with the cooperation partners do you consider realistic in the medium term? Please substantiate your assessment (what joint preliminary work do the participants have? Third-party funding? Publications? Infrastructure of the University of Münster or jointly usable infrastructure of the partners?).
Max. 4 pages

3. Please comment on the competitive situation: How do you assess the potential of the proposed subject area at the University of Münster in national/international competition? Are there any unique selling points of/for the University of Münster?
Max. 2 pages



4. How would you envisage the project kick-off? Are you planning e.g. a (series of) joint event(s) or a networking trip? Please briefly present your concept for setting up the collaborative project and explain how the start-up funding you are applying for can support this planning. 
Max. 1 page

1. Budget required (up to 40.000 €)
	Positions
	EUR

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	…
	

	Total requirements
	




1. Signatures

6. Contact person for this proposal

___________________________________________________________________________
Date						Signature


6. Dean of the contact person’s department

___________________________________________________________________________
Date						Signature 
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